

Overcome Decision Paralysis with These 7 Secrets: Event Announced by Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC

Learn 7 proven strategies to overcome decision paralysis, make confident choices, and lead decisively in this live YouTube event for professionals.

BOWIE, MD, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Twanna Carter Coaching Hosts Live Event to Help Professionals Master Decision-Making

Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC is excited to announce a transformative live event, "Overcome



Twanna Carter, PhD, PCC, Career Coach. Photo by Renee Wilhite

Decision Paralysis with These 7 Secrets," scheduled for Wednesday, December 18th, 2024, at 8:35 PM EST.

Hosted on the <u>Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching YouTube channel</u>, this session is designed to guide leaders in breaking free from indecision and aligning their decisions with personal and professional goals.

Why Decision Paralysis Matters

In a fast-paced professional world, decision paralysis can derail even the most capable leaders. Indecision and hesitation often stem from overthinking, fear of failure, or misaligned values, leaving professionals feeling stagnant and frustrated. Dr. Twanna Carter's event seeks to demystify the causes of poor decision-making and equip attendees with actionable insights to become confident, decisive leaders.

Key Takeaways from the Event

This highly anticipated live video will address:

□ The root causes of decision paralysis and its effects on leadership.

□ Hidden factors contributing to poor decisions.

□ How to align choices with values and long-term aspirations.

□ Simple, proven tools to overcome overthinking.

"Leaders often face immense pressure to make the right decisions, and the fear of making a wrong one can lead to complete paralysis, Dr. Carter said. In this event, I'll share seven powerful strategies to help professionals lead with clarity and confidence, ensuring their decisions propel them toward their goals."

Who Should Attend

This event is tailored for professionals seeking to strengthen their leadership skills and break free from the cycle of hesitation and over-analysis. Whether you're an emerging leader or a seasoned professional, this session will provide valuable insights to help you lead decisively and with confidence.

Join the Live Event

To attend, tune in to the Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching YouTube channel on December 18th, 8:35pm EST. This session promises to be a game-changer for anyone looking to enhance their decision-making abilities.

About Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC

Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC specializes in <u>empowering professionals</u> to navigate career transitions, overcome leadership challenges, and achieve alignment with their goals and values. With personalized coaching services and expert insights, the company is committed to helping leaders thrive in both their personal and professional lives.

Media Contact

Dr. Twanna Carter Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC Email: email us here Website: <u>https://twannacarter.com</u>

Dr. Twanna Carter Twanna Carter Professional & Personal Coaching, LLC +1 410-914-7749 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

| Instagram | |
|-----------|--|
| YouTube | |
| Other | |

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767208822

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.